32200000102

(R	requestor's Name)				
(A	ddress)				
(A	ddress)				
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(B	Business Entity Nar	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:	·			
Certified Copies	Occument Number) Certificates				

Office Use Only



800393353128

2022 NOV 30 PH 1: 25 erije.

2022 NOV 30 AM 11: 30

RECEIVED

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195						
REFERENCE : 165466 4807453						
AUTHORIZATION: Spelle Cenar						
COST LIMIT : \$ 52.50						
ORDER DATE: November 30, 2022						
ORDER TIME : 10:37 AM						
ORDER NO. : 165466-010						
CUSTOMER NO: 4807453						
<u>FOREIGN FILINGS</u>						
NAME: DIVISADERO STREET CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LP						
CORPORATE XX LIMITED PARTNERSHIP LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY						
XXXX AMENDMENT						
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:						
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING						

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker -- EXT#

FILED

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR

FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

2022 NOV 30 PM 1: 25 SECRETARY TALEAHASSEE, FE

The name of the limited partnership or linthe Florida Department of State is: Divisadero Street Capital Management, LF		urs on the records of
2. Document Number of Foreign Limited Pa B22000000102	rtnership or Limited Liability Limited Partn	ership: _
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Delaw	are	
3. The date the entity was authorized to tran	sact business in Florida is: 03/03/2022	
4. If the amendment changes the name of the new name:	e limited partnership or limited liability limi	ted partnership, enter
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership suffixed Limited Liability Limited Partnership su	artnership, Limited, I. P., 1.P. or IId flixes: Limited Liability Limited Parinership, I. L.L	P or LLLP
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alterna Florida.)	te name adopted for the purpose of transacti	ng business m
5. If the amendment changes the general par Name:	tner(s), list the name and business address o Business Address;	f each general partner.
Divisadero Street Capital, LLC	444 Brickell Avenue, Suite 710	□∧dd
	Miami, FL 33131	Remove Change
Divisadero Street Capital, LLC	3350 Virglnia Street, 2nd Floor	Add
	Mlami, FL 33133	Remove Change
	·	Add
		Change
		Add □Remove □Change
		AddRemoveChange
		Add
		Change

6. If the ame	endment changes the ju	irisdiction of organiz	ution, indicate new jurisdicti	en:	
7. If the ame	endment corrects any fi	ulse statement listed	in the application, indicate th	e statement being	
				<u>v)</u>	20
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2022 NOV 30
	·····			Fr	Š
				至2.	ည
	<u> </u>				
				Un. (7) 1	2
				——————————————————————————————————————	
		····			⊘
8. If the ame the appropria	endment is to add or de ste box:	lete an election to be	a limited liability limited par	tnership statement,	
	The entity elects is	o be a limited liability	y limited parmership.		
	The entity is no lo	nger a limited liabilit	y limited partnership.		
amenumeni(s	is an original certificates), duly authenticated builty is organized.	e, no more than 90 da by the official having	ays olds, evidencing the afore custody of records in the juri	mentioned sdiction under the la	ıw of
10. Effective	date, if other than the	data of filings		(optional)	
(i) an effective	v date is listed, the da	ic must be specific an	d cannot be prior to date of f	(optional) iling or more than 9	0
doys after fili	ing.)				
will not be li	date inserted in this b isted as the document	lock does not meet t 's effective date on t	he applicable statutory filing he Department of State's re-	g requirements, this cords,	date
	a general partner: Um ZVC	Ha			
Typed or prir	nted name:				
William Zolezzi, I	Manager of Divisadero Street	Cap⊄ni, LLC, General Pari	nner		
Filing Fee: Certified Co	py (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50			
	f Status (optional): \$3	R.75			